CEDIVET

LABORATORIOS

Paciente: Joshi

Edad: 2 afos
Especie: Canino
Sexo: Macho

Parametro

Eritrocitos
Hematocrito
Hemoglobina
VCM

HCM

CHCM
RDW_CV
RDW_SD

Leucocitos

% Segmentados
% Linfocitos

% Monocitos

% Eosindfilos

% Basdfilos

Segmentados
Linfocitos
Monocitos
Eosindfilos
Basofilos
LIC%

ALY %

LIC#

ALY#

Plaquetas
MPV
P_LCR
PCT
P_LCC

Observaciones:

Resultados

6,630,000
41.00
13.70
61.90
20.60
33.40
12.80
37.10

5,560
68

21

5

6

0

3,758
1,191
255
355

1
0.00
1.13
0.000
0.06

217,000
10.4
25.58
0.22

55

Raza:

@

Mestizo

Propietario: Angela
Veterinaria: 6 Huellitas

Medico:

Mendoza

Valores Referenciales
5,500,000-8,200,000 /uL

37-52 %
12-18 g/dL
60-70 fL
17-30 pg
31-37 g/dL
11-19 %
35.2-45.3 fL

5,500-15,000 /uL
60-77 %

13-30 %

0-8 %

0-5 %

0-1 %

5,400-11,500 /uL
1,170-4,500 /uL
0-1,200 /uL
0-750 /uL

0-150 /uL

0-3 %

0-1 %
0.00-99.99 /uL
0-99 /uL

175,000-500,000 /uL

5-15 fL
10.00-60.00 %
0.09-0.50 %
1-350 /uL

Comentarios:

Luis Martin Apolaya Gouro
Médico Veterinario Zootecnista

CMVP 4751

N° Orden

Fecha

Bajo

223110456
07/11/2023

Normal

Alto
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